TSA.GOV Web Performance Metrics

All Sessions
100.00%

Total Visits
2,730,553

% of Total: 100.00% (2,730,553)

Avg. Visit Duration
00:02:05

Avg for View: 00:02:05 (0.00%)

Pageviews

13,471,805

% of Total: 100.00% (13,471,805)

Unique Visitors

2,080,324

% of Total: 100.00% (2,080,324)

Avg. Pages / Visit
493

Avg for View: 4.93 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Page

00:00:32

Avg for View: 00:00:32 (0.00%)

Bounce Rate

0.19%

Avg for View: 0.19% (0.00%)

New vs. Returned Visitors

M New Visitor

M Returning Visitor

Avg. Visits per Visitor

H1 W2 M Other

Visits and Bounce Rate by Source / Medium

Source / Medium
google / organic

(direct) / (none)
search.usa.gov / referral
yahoo / organic

bing / organic

delta.com / referral
dhs.gov / referral
usairways.com / referral
flyfrontier.com / referral

united.com / referral

Sessions Bounce Rate

1,441,361
575,191
94,371
92,335
81,292
42,507
21,178
16,160
15,945

12,738

0.15%

0.31%

0.12%

0.18%

0.09%

0.15%

0.08%

0.14%

0.03%

0.15%

Dec 1, 2014 - Dec 31, 2014

Total Pageviews

Page Title

TSA Prev™ | Tr
ansportation Sec
urity Administrati
on

Prohibited Items |
Transportation S
ecurity Administr
ation

3-1-1 Liquids Rul
e | Transportatio
n Security Admin
istration

Transportation S
ecurity Administr
ation

TSA Prev™ App
lication Program |
Transportation S
ecurity Administr
ation

Pageviews

1,631,155

1,202,919

1,177,220

1,079,970

745,906

Visits by Social Network

Social Network

Facebook
TripAdvisor
Twitter

reddit

Yahoo! Answers
Stack Exchange
Blogger

Quora

Yelp

Askville

Bounce
Rate

0.11%

0.19%

0.18%

0.17%

0.17%

Sessions

7,737

3,823

2,578

2,318

640

602

286

279

267

194


https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?authuser=0
https://www.google.com/analytics/web/?hl=en&utm_source=pdfReportLink#dashboard/RCf6C1toS7iUAIt9EFF5Ug/a34936050w62621934p64188968/%3F_u.date00%3D20141201%26_u.date01%3D20141231/



